
Ziti

Sub

3/18/2018 4/8/2018 4/29/2018

2/8/2018 3/15/2018 4/5/2018 5/3/2018

2/25/2018

PTA 2019 LUNCH ORDER - FAMILY TALLY SHEET

You have two ways to pay:

1.  PAYPAL: We accept online payments via Paypal!  Please visit the Califon PTA website at https://sites.google.com/site/califonschoolpta/ when 

prompted enter the total amount 

2.  PERSONAL CHECK:  Please make checks out to "Califon School PTA" with "PTA lunch"  in the subject line                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Questions?  Please e-mail Rita Lemley at c.lemley61@comcast.net.

Please return with your family's lunch forms by 1/14/19

Family Name:

Contact Phone or Email:

LUNCH Total $ For all Family Members

$

$

$

3/4/2018

Sub Lunch

Ziti and Meatball

Bagel Lunch

Pizza Lunch 

Circle the dates you are able to serve (Lunch coordinators will contact you to confirm)

Volunteer Name:

Volunteer  Email:

Total Lunch Order

WE CANNOT RUN THE LUNCH PROGRAM WITHOUT VOLUNTEERS

$

$

Volunteer Phone:

RETURN ALL FORMS IN PTA ENVELOPE PROVIDED                                                                                                           

Monday January 14, 2019

5/6/2018

6/14/2018

1/25/2018

1/28/2018

5/20/2018

2/22/2018

2/4/2018

6/3/2018

3/29/2018 5/17/2018

Pizza


