PTA 2019 LUNCH ORDER - FAMILY TALLY SHEET					
Family Name:					
Contact Phone or Email:					
1. PAYPAL: Norompted er 2. PERSONA	nter the total amount	e checks out t	o "Califon School PTA" with "PTA	vebsite at https://sites.google.con	n/site/califonschoolpta/ when
		Pl	lease return with your family's lu	nch forms by 1/14/19	
LUNCH		Total \$ For all Family Members			
Bagel Lunch		\$			
Pizza Lunch		\$			
Sub Lunch		\$			
Ziti and Meatball		\$			
Total Lunch Order		\$			
	WE CANNO	T RUN	THE LUNCH PROG	RAM WITHOUT V	OLUNTEERS
Volunteer Name:					
Volunteer Email:					
Volunteer Phone:					
Circle the	dates you are a	ble to serv	ve (Lunch coordinators w	vill contact you to confirm	n)
			1/28/2018	2/4/2018	2/25/2018
Pizza	3/4/2018		3/18/2018	4/8/2018	4/29/2018
	5/6/2018		5/20/2018	6/3/2018	
Sub	2/8/2018		3/15/2018	4/5/2018	5/3/2018
Jub	6/14/2018				
Ziti			2/22/2018	3/29/2018	5/17/2018
		RETU	JRN ALL FORMS IN PTA E Monday January		